Pozycja Numer
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275
285
284
294
264
259
324
301
289
306
281
298
305
260
266
277
292
278
288
295
302
293
307
310
317
318
261
287
300
262
308
263
327
296
268
276
303
279
304
309
314
269
319
291
299
267
326
321
272
270
286
320
316
322
312
315
313

Imie i Nazwisko
RAFAL MIENICKI
KAROL SKALSKI
DENIZ KACAR
ALEKSANDER KOWALSKI
ANTONI LE BECK
ANTONI PODPIELSKI
KT
MATEUSZ DACZKA
FRANCISZEK ZUBIK
SZYMON KRETOWSKI
JEREMI SAMELA
DOMINIK KLOS
ODO GOLOWKOW
KONRAD DOBRZYNSKI
PAWEL CZULOWSKI
KACPER WEIKUM
KACPER STASIAK
KACPER OLSZEWSKI
BOGDAN EMODI
LEW TOPOLEWSKI
LUKASZ NOWIK
WOJCIECH WOJTAS

MAKSYMILIAN SROCZYNSKI

FRANCISZEK RZONCA
BARTOSZ tUCZAK
JEREMIASZ SAWA
JERZY TRZECIAK

OSKAR SZERENKOWSKI
OLAF PRASOWSKI
FURMANIAK FILIP

GUSTAW ZAKRZEWSKI

MICHAL. MARKIEWICZ

M$
MIKOLAJ TOPOLEWSKI

TOMASZ WEIDKNECHT

KAROL SEKSCINSKI

BRUNO NOWAK - FAR

KACPER KOSARZEWSKI

STEFAN JARYMOWICZ

BRUNO KOBLA
IGNACY KOLCON
JAN ROSINSKI
JAN SZTUCKI
MIKOtAJ PALCZYNSKI
JAN SWIDERSKI
MACIEJ SZAPIEL
MW
PIOTR IWANICZ
TOBIASZ KOWALCZYK
JAN KALISZUK
STANISEAW BOROWIECKI
MIKOtAJ CIESLIKIEWICZ
JAN KRZYWICKI
MIKOLAJ SUROWKA
KONRAD SZYMANSKI
ANTEK POPKOWSKI
GRZEGORZ GRUDLEWSKI

Szkota

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 48

SP 158 ULICA CIASNA 13 WARSZAWA

SP 158 ULICA CIASNA 13 WARSZAWA

SP 12

SP NR 29 UL.FABRYCZNA 19 WARSZAWA

SP NR 29 UL.FABRYCZNA 19 WARSZAWA

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 210 IM.BOHATEROW PAWIAKA UL.K
SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 203 W WARSZAWIE, UL. KS.I.J.

SP 158 ULICA CIASNA 13 WARSZAWA

SP NR 75, NIECALA 14

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 32 W WARSZAWIE, UL MARKA EDEL
SP 12

SP NR 75, NIECALA 14

SP NR 29 UL.FABRYCZNA 19 WARSZAWA

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR.41

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 48

SP 34

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 48

SP 158 ULICA CIASNA 13 WARSZAWA

SP 12

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 203 W WARSZAWIE, UL. KS.I.J.

SP 34

SP NR 75, NIECALA 14

SP NR 75, NIECALA 14

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 211 Z ODDZIALAMI INTEGRACYJNY
SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 211 Z ODDZIALAMI INTEGRACYJNY
SP NR 29 UL.FABRYCZNA 19 WARSZAWA

SP 158 ULICA CIASNA 13 WARSZAWA

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 203 W WARSZAWIE, UL. KS.I.J.

SP NR 29 UL.FABRYCZNA 19 WARSZAWA

SP NR 75, NIECALA 14

SP NR 29 UL.FABRYCZNA 19 WARSZAWA

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 210 IM.BOHATEROW PAWIAKA UL.K
SP 12

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR.41

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 48

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 203 W WARSZAWIE, UL. KS.I.J.
SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 48

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 203 W WARSZAWIE, UL. KS.I.J.

SP NR 75, NIECALA 14

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 1

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR.41

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 211 Z ODDZIALAMI INTEGRACYJNY
SP 34

SP 12

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR.41

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 210 IM.BOHATEROW PAWIAKA UL.K
SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 211 Z ODDZIALAMI INTEGRACYJNY
SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR.41

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR.41

SP 158 ULICA CIASNA 13 WARSZAWA

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 211 Z ODDZIALAMI INTEGRACYJNY
SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 1

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 211 Z ODDZIALAMI INTEGRACYJNY
SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 1

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 1

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 1
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Czas

00:03:18
00:03:24
00:03:26
00:03:28
00:03:32
00:03:41
00:03:42
00:03:43
00:03:45
00:03:45
00:03:46
00:03:47
00:03:47
00:03:51
00:03:51
00:03:51
00:03:51
00:03:53
00:03:53
00:03:53
00:03:53
00:03:54
00:03:54
00:03:54
00:03:54
00:03:57
00:03:59
00:03:59
00:04:00
00:04:02
00:04:02
00:04:04
00:04:04
00:04:05
00:04:06
00:04:06
00:04:06
00:04:09
00:04:10
00:04:10
00:04:10
00:04:11
00:04:12
00:04:14
00:04:15
00:04:17
00:04:22
00:04:31
00:04:34
00:04:35
00:04:43
00:04:50
00:05:17
00:05:24
00:06:04
00:06:16
00:49:19



